Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy Maskill - (846123) - Alsager SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:07.94
2:08.41
2:09.05
2:10.48
2:11.47
2:12.09
2:12.51
2:13.54
2:13.66
2:14.66
2:14.94
2:15.40
2:15.80
2:16.11
2:16.49
2:17.39
2:17.39
2:17.60
2:19.04
2:20.12
2:20.34
2:21.09
2:21.29
2:21.50
2:25.69
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Date

30/05/24
02/04/24
02/04/24
09/03/24
30/05/24
03/02/24
17/12/23
03/08/22
03/02/24
17/12/23
19/02/22
19/02/22
18/03/23
18/12/22
11/05/23
11/03/22
11/03/22
11/12/21
18/03/23
11/12/21
26/05/19
01/12/19
23/07/19
23/07/19
30/03/19
31/07/21
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Meet

World Para Series - Berlin 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024

Edinburgh International 2024

World Para Series - Berlin 2024

British Para Swimming International Winter
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023
Commonwealth Games 2022

British Para Swimming International Winter
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023
BPSIM 2022

BPSIM 2022

Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain
Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022
Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin
World Para Series - Italy

World Para Series - Italy

British Swimming Para Winters 2021

Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain
British Swimming Para Winters 2021

2019 SENW Summer Championships
National Para-Swimming Championship
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

North West Summer Festival of Swimming

Venue

Berlin, Germany
London
London
Edinburgh
Berlin, Germany
Aberdeen
Corby
Birmingham
Aberdeen
Corby
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Corby
Berlin

Italy

Italy
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Manchester
Manchester
Glasgow
Glasgow
Sheffield

Manchester
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Club Swam Under

Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Alsager
Alsager
Alsager

Alsager

Crewe Flyers
Alsager

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Alsager

Aane

Level

1
1
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2:28.78 436 H 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Northwich 1
2:32.07 408 H 25/11/17  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Northwich 3
2:39.81 352 H 08/07/17  Graham Sykes Memorial Meet 2017 Coventry Northwich 3
2:46.19 313 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Winsford 1
2:51.31 285 H 12/07/15 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet Leeds 3
2:51.63 284 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Winsford 3
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:11.47 632 F 30/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Alsager 1
2:07.94 686 H 30/05/24 World Para Series - Berlin 2024 Berlin, Germany Alsager 1
2:09.05 668 F 02/04/24  Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Alsager 1
2:08.41 678 H 02/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Alsager 1
2:10.48 646 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh 1
2:13.66 601 F 03/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Alsager 1
2:12.09 623 H 03/02/24 British Para Swimming International Winter Aberdeen Alsager 1
2:14.66 588 F 17/12/23  Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby Alsager 1
2:12.51 617 H 17/12/23  Northampton SC Winter Festival 2023 Corby Alsager 1
2:16.49 565 H 11/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Alsager 1
2:19.04 534 H 18/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield 1
2:15.80 573 H 18/03/23 Citi Para Swimming World Series Great Britain Sheffield 1
2:16.11 569 H 18/12/22 Northampton SC Winter Festival 2022 Corby Alsager 1
2:13.54 603 F 03/08/22 Commonwealth Games 2022 Birmingham 1
2:17.39 554 F 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1
2:17.39 554 H 11/03/22 World Para Series - Italy Italy Alsager 1
2:15.40 578 H 19/02/22 BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Alsager 1
2:14.94 584 H 19/02/22  BPSIM 2022 Aberdeen Alsager 1
2:17.60 551 F 11/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea 1
2:20.12 522 F 11/12/21 British Swimming Para Winters 2021 Swansea 1
2:25.81 463 H 31/07/21 North West Summer Festival of Swimming Manchester Alsager 1
2:21.09 511 H 01/12/19 National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Alsager 1
2:21.50 507 F 23/07/19  British Summer Championships Glasgow Crewe Flyers 1
2:21.29 509 H 23/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Crewe Flyers 1
2:20.34 519 H 26/05/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Crewe Flyers 1
2:25.69 464 H 30/03/19  City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Crewe Flyers 1
2:25.92 462 H 02/12/18  National Para-Swimming Championship Manchester Crewe Flyers 1
2:28.78 436 H 27/05/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Northwich 1
2:32.07 408 H 25/11/17  City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet Sheffield Northwich 3
2:39.81 352 H 08/07/17 Graham Sykes Memorial Meet 2017 Coventry Northwich 3
2:46.19 313 H 10/04/16 Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Winsford 1
2:51.63 284 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds Winsford 3
2:51.31 285 H 12/07/15  Richmond Dales Summer Madness Meet Leeds 3
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